
2011·2012 

LORETTA RAIMONE 


Receiver of Taxes Notice 

TOWN OF CLARKSTOWN 


The Undersigned Receiver of Taxes Having Received 

Her Warrant, Will Collect at Rates Given Below. 


TAX RATES PER $1000.00 


HOMESTEAD - CLARKSTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
HOMESTEAD - CLARKSTOWN LIBRARY 
TOTAL COMBINED 

NON - HOMESTEAD CLARKSTOWN SCHOOL DISTRICT 
NON - HOMESTEAD CLARKSTOWN LIBRARY 
TOTAL COMBINED 

EAST RAMAPO SCHOOL DISTRICT 
EAST RAMAPO LIBRARY 
TOTAL COMBINED 

HOMESTEAD NYACK UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 
HOMESTEAD NYACK LIBRARY 
TOTAL COMBINED 

NON - HOMESTEAD NYACK UNION FREE SCHOOL DISTRICT 
NON - HOMESTEAD LIBRARY 
TOTAL COMBINED 

HOMESTEAD - NANUET SCHOOL DISTRICT 
HOMESTEAD - NANUET LIBRARY 
TOTAL COMBINED 

NON - HOMESTEAD NANUET SCHOOL DISTRICT 
NON - HOMESTEAD NANUET LIBRARY 
TOTAL COMBINED 

45.822700 
1.904620 

47.727320 

66.835210 
2.778000 

69.613210 

47.749961 
2.371391 

50.121352 

61.239710 
4.590820 

65.830530 

82.650250 
6.195850 

88.846100 

50.855730 
2.283850 

53.139580 

82.234390 
3.693020 

85.927410 


